
Campus Course Course Title General Education Requirements Equivalent Courses Equivalent As Of
WW ACCOUNT 249 INTRO TO MANAGERIAL ACCT CC BUS 204 9/1/2020
WW ANTHROPL 218 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY IK, GS ANT 104 9/1/2020
WW ARTHIST 201 SRVY ART ANCIENT-1400CE GA, HC ART 181 9/1/2020
WW ARTHIST 202 ART SURVEY 1400 TO 1900 GA, HC ART 183 9/1/2020
WW ARTSTDIO 102 2-DIMENSIONAL DESIGN GA, CC ART 111 1/22/2023
WW ARTSTDIO 103 3-DIMENSIONAL DESIGN GA, CC ART 112 5/14/2022
WW ARTSTDIO 201 DRAWING I GA, CC ART 101 9/1/2020
WW ARTSTDIO 202 DRAWING II CC ART 102 9/1/2020
WW ASTRONMY 101 EXPLORING THE UNIVERSE GN, NW AST 105;  AST 106;  UWX AS100 9/1/2022
WW BEINDP 200 INTRO TO INTL BUSINESS IK BUS 244 9/1/2020
WW BIOLOGY 120 BIOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS LS, GL, NW BIO 101;  UWX BL101 9/1/2020
WW BIOLOGY 141 INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY I LS, GL, NW BIO 121 1/22/2001
WW BIOLOGY 142 INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY II LS, GL, NW BIO 122 1/22/2001
WW BIOLOGY 251 INTRODUCTION TO GENETICS LS, NW BIO 211 9/1/2020
WW BIOLOGY 361 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYS I LS, NW BIO 285 1/22/2023
WW BIOLOGY 362 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYS II LS, NW BIO 286 1/22/2023
WW CHEM 100 EVERYDAY CHEMISTRY LS, GL, NW CHE 124 9/1/2020
WW CHEM 102 GENERAL CHEMISTRY I LS, GL, NW, QL CHE 145 9/1/2020
WW CHEM 104 GENERAL CHEMISTRY II LS, GL, NW, QL CHE 155 9/1/2020
WW CHEM 251 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I NW CHE 343 9/1/2020
WW CHEM 261 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB LS, NW CHE 352 9/1/2020
WW COMM 110 INTRO TO PUBLIC SPEAKING EC CTA 103;  UWX CM101 9/1/2020
WW COMM 131 INTRO MASS COMMUNICATION HC, GS CTA 201 9/1/2020
WW COMM 228 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATN EC, GS CTA 101;  UWX CM114 9/1/2022
WW COMM 236 INTRODUCTION TO CINEMA GA, HC CTA 150 9/1/2020
WW COMM 242 COMM & TEAM BUILDING GH, HC CTA 266 9/1/2022
WW COMM 345 PERSUASION CTA 368 9/1/2020
WW COMM 424 CROSS CULTURAL COMMUNCTN DV, GE CTA 410 9/1/2020
WW COMPSCI 162 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS GQ CPS 105 9/1/2020
WW COMPSCI 172 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA CC, GQ, QL CPS 245 9/3/2007
WW COMPSCI 174 INTRODUCTION TO C++ CC, GQ, QL CPS 216 9/1/2020
WW COMPSCI 220 INTERMEDIATE JAVA CPS 255 9/1/2020
WW CORE 120 HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVES GH, IK HIS 127;  UWX HS127 9/1/2022
WW ECON 201 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECON CC, GS ECO 204;  UWX EC204 9/1/2020
WW ECON 202 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON CC, GS ECO 203;  UWX EC203 9/1/2020
WW ECON 245 BUSINESS STATISTICS NW, QL BUS 243;  ECO 243 9/1/2020
WW ECON 354 MONEY AND BANKING CC ECO 230 9/1/2020
WW ECON 401 THE INTERNATIONAL ECONOMY IK ECO 270 9/1/2020
WW EDFNDPRC 210 INTRO TO EDUC & TEACHING HC EDU 201 1/22/2002
WW EDFOUND 212 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY CC EDU 230;  UWX ED230 1/1/1901
WW EDFOUND 230 INTRO HUMAN DEVELOPMENT HC, GS PSY 250;  UWX PS250 9/1/2020
WW ENGLISH  90 FUNDAMENTALS OF ENGLISH ENG  97;  ENG  98;  ENGLISH  90W;  UWX EN098 1/21/2024
WW ENGLISH 100 INTENSIVE WRITING & READ ENG 100 9/1/2020
WW ENGLISH 101 COLLEGE WRITING & READING ENG 101;  ENGLISH 101W;  UWX EN101 9/1/2020
WW ENGLISH 102 WRITING/READING/RESEARCH EC ENG 102;  ENGLISH 102W;  UWX EN102 9/1/2020
WW ENGLISH 274 CREATIVE WRITNG GA, CC ENG 203;  UWX EN203 9/1/2020
WW FNBSLW 101 PERSONAL FINANCE RE, GW BUS 110;  UWX FN210 1/1/2018
WW GEOGRPY 252 GLBL ENVIRON CHALLENGES GG, RE GEO 130 9/4/2024
WW HEALTHED 181 CONTEMPORARY HEALTH RE HES 206 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 110 HISTORY THROUGH FILM CC, GH HIS 208 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 124 AMERICAN HISTORY TO 1877 DV, GH, HC HIS 101 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 125 AMERICAN HIST SINCE 1877 DV, GH, HC HIS 102;  UWX HS102 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 154 WESTERN CIVILIZATION GH, HC HIS 105 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 155 HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE GH, HC HIS 106 5/14/2022
WW HISTRY 202 INTRO TO PUBLIC HISTORY CC HIS 204 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 301 REVOLUTION/CONFEDERATION GH, HC HIS 289 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 307 RECENT AMER 1945-PRESENT GH, HC HIS 286;  HIS 297 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 354 MEDIEVAL EUROPE HC HIS 215 9/1/2020
WW HISTRY 394 U.S. AT WAR IN VIETNAM HC HIS 218 9/1/2020
WW ITSCM 280 INTRO INFORMATION SYSTEMS CC BUS 230 9/1/2020
WW MATH  41 BEG ALGEBRA W/REASONING MAT  91;  MAT  97;  MATH  41W;  UWX MA091 1/21/2024
WW MATH 139 QUANTITATIVE REASONING NW, QL MAT 108;  MATH 139W;  UWX MA108 9/1/2020
WW MATH 141 FUNDAMTLS OF COLL ALGEBRA MAT 103;  MAT 105;  MATH 141W 1/21/2024
WW MATH 142 COLLEGE ALGEBRA NW, QL MAT 110;  MATH 142W;  UWX MA116 9/1/2020
WW MATH 142W COLLEGE ALGEBRA - WAIVER MAT 110;  MATH 142;  UWX MA116 9/1/2020
WW MATH 143 FINITE BUSINESS & SOC SCI GQ, NW, QL MAT 210 1/1/1901
WW MATH 148 MATH ELEM TEACHER I CC, GQ, QL MAT 130 9/1/2022
WW MATH 149 MATH ELEM TEACHER II NW, QL MAT 132 9/1/2022
WW MATH 151 TRIGONOMETRY GQ, NW, QL MAT 113;  MATH 151W;  UWX MA113 9/1/2022
WW MATH 250 APPLD CALC SRV BUS/SOC SC GQ, NW MAT 211 9/1/2022
WW MATH 253 CALC/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY I GQ, NW MAT 221;  UWX MA221 9/1/2020
WW MATH 361 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS NW, QL MAT 271 9/1/2020
WW MUSC 140 INTRO TO CLASSICAL MUSIC GA, HC MUS 173;  MUS 174 9/1/2020
WW MUSC 143 SURVEY OF AMERICAN JAZZ DV, GA, IK MUS 273 9/1/2020
WW MUSC 150 INTRODUCTION MUSIC THEORY GA, CC MUS 170;  MUSC 170 9/1/2022
WW MUSC 151 THEORY I GA MUS 171 9/3/2018
WW MUSC 152 THEORY II MUS 172 9/1/2020
WW MUSC 153 AURAL SKILLS I MUS 181 9/1/2020
WW MUSC 154 AURAL SKILLS II MUS 182 9/3/2018
WW MUSC 161 UNIVERSITY BANDS GA MUS 111 9/2/2024
WW MUSC 162 ORCHESTRA GA MUS 110 9/2/2024
WW MUSC 164 JAZZ BANDS GA MUS 116 9/2/2024
WW MUSC 170 PRIV VOCAL-PRIM PRFM (L1) GA MUS 170;  MUSC 150 9/1/2022
WW MUSC 171 UNIVERSITY CHOIRS GA MUS 114 9/2/2024
WW MUSC 279 VOCAL ENSEMBLE GA MUS 117 9/2/2024
WW PEGNRL 122 BEGINNING PICKLEBALL GW HES 101 1/26/2025
WW PEGNRL 141 BEGINNING YOGA GW HES 146 9/2/2024
WW PEGNRL 167 BEGINNING WEIGHT TRAINING GW HES 109 9/2/2024
WW PEGNRL 192 PERS HLTH & FITNESS LIFE CC, GW HES 127;  PEGNRL 192W 12/27/2016
WW PEGNRL 192W PERS HLTH & FITNESS LIFE-WAIVE HES 127;  PEGNRL 192 12/27/2016
WW PEPROF 282 NUTRITION FOR HEALTH NW, GW HES 209;  UWX HE209 9/1/2020
WW PHILSPHY 101 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY CC, GH PHI 101 9/1/2021
WW PHILSPHY 246 BUSINESS ETHICS GH, RE BUS 242 5/14/2022
WW PHILSPHY 248 ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS GH, RE PHI 244 9/1/2020
WW PHILSPHY 251 LOGIC CC, GQ UWX PH121 1/22/2023
WW PHILSPHY 261 INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS GH, RE PHI 241 9/1/2020
WW PHYSCS 140 PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICS I LS, GL, NW PHY 141 9/3/2018
WW PHYSCS 141 PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICS II LS, GL, NW PHY 142 9/1/2020
WW PHYSCS 180 PHYSICS SCI/ENGR I LS, GL, NW PHY 201;  PHYSCS 180R 9/1/2020
WW PHYSCS 181 PHYSICS SCI/ENGR II LS, GL, NW PHY 202 1/21/2008
WW PHYSCS 205 MECHANICS - STATICS NW EGR 201 1/26/2025
WW POLISCI 141 AMERICAN GOVMNT/POLITICS HC, GS POL 104;  UWX PL104 9/1/2020
WW POLISCI 217 MINORITY POLITICS DV, IK, GS POL 235 1/1/2024
WW POLISCI 250 INTRO POLITICAL THEORY GH, RE POL 201 9/1/2020
WW POLISCI 255 INTRO COMPARATIVE POLITIC IK, GS POL 160 9/1/2020
WW POLISCI 265 TERRORISM COUNTERTERROR HC, GS POL 280 5/28/2011
WW POLISCI 351 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS RE POL 175 9/1/2020
WW PSYCH 202 PSYCHOLOGY OF WOMEN HC, GS PSY 208 5/14/2022
WW PSYCH 211 INTRODUCTORY PSYCHOLOGY HC, GS PSY 202;  UWX PS101 9/1/2022
WW PSYCH 304 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY HC PSY 307 9/1/2020
WW RACEETH 217 MINORITY POLITICS DV, IK, GS POL 235 1/1/2024
WW SOCIOLGY 240 PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY HC, GS SOC 101;  UWX SC101 9/1/2020
WW SOCIOLGY 250 SOCIAL PROBLEMS RE, GS SOC 130 9/1/2020
WW SOCIOLGY 252 INTRO TO FAMILY STUDIES HC, GS SOC 220 9/1/2020
WW SOCIOLGY 265 RACE & ETHNIC RELATIONS DV, IK, GS SOC 234 9/1/2020



Campus Course Course Title General Education Requirements Equivalent Courses Equivalent As Of
WW SOCIOLGY 276 INTRODUCTION CRIMINOLOGY HC, GS SOC 231 9/2/2024
WW SOCIOLGY 310 SOCIOLOGY HEALTH/ILLNESS HC SOC 285 9/1/2020
WW SPANISH 141 BEGINNING SPANISH I GG, IK SPA 101;  SPANISH 141R;  SPANISH 141W;  UWX SP101 9/1/1994
WW SPANISH 142 BEGINNING SPANISH II GG, IK SPA 102;  SPANISH 142R;  SPANISH 142W;  UWX SP102 9/1/1994
WW SPANISH 251 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I GG, HC SPA 201;  SPANISH 251R;  SPANISH 251W 9/1/2020
WW SPANISH 252 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II GG, HC SPA 202;  SPANISH 252R;  SPANISH 252W 9/1/2020
WW SPANISH 321 ADV SPANISH LANG STUDY I EC, GG SPA 225 9/1/2020
WW SPANISH 325 SPANISH FOR SPAN SPEAKERS EC, GG SPA 227 9/1/2021
WW SPECED 205 INTRO TO SPECIAL EDUC GE, RE EDU 300 9/1/2020
WW STAT 230 INTRO TO STATISTICS GQ, NW, QL MAT 117;  UWX MA117 9/1/2022
WW THEATRE 100 THEATRE APPRECIATION GA, HC CTA 130 9/1/2020
WW THEATRE 120 INTRODUCTION TO ACTING CC CTA 232 9/1/2020
WW WOMENST 100 INTRO WOMEN'S STUDIES GE, RE GSW 101;  UWX GS101 9/1/2020



Campus Course Course Title General Education Requirements Equivalent Courses Equivalent As Of
ROCK ANT 104 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY IK, GS ANTHROPL 218 9/1/2020
ROCK ART 101 INTRO TO DRAWING GA, CC ARTSTDIO 201 9/1/2020
ROCK ART 102 INT DRAWING CC ARTSTDIO 202 9/1/2020
ROCK ART 111 TWO-DIMENSIONAL DESIGN GA, CC ARTSTDIO 102 1/22/2023
ROCK ART 112 THREE-DIMENSIONAL DESIGN GA, CC ARTSTDIO 103 5/14/2022
ROCK ART 181 SURV ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL GA, HC ARTHIST 201 9/1/2020
ROCK ART 183 SURV RENAISSANCE MODERN A GA, HC ARTHIST 202 9/1/2020
ROCK AST 105 THE SOLAR SYSTEM GN, NW AST 106;  ASTRONMY 101;  UWX AS100 9/1/2022
ROCK AST 106 STARS, GALAXIES & THE UNI GN, NW AST 105;  ASTRONMY 101;  UWX AS100 9/1/2022
ROCK BIO 101 CONCEPTS OF BIOLOGY LS, GL, NW BIOLOGY 120;  UWX BL101 9/1/2020
ROCK BIO 121 FOUNDATIONS OF BIO SCI I LS, GL, NW BIOLOGY 141 1/22/2001
ROCK BIO 122 FOUNDATIONS OF BIO SCI II LS, GL, NW BIOLOGY 142 1/22/2001
ROCK BIO 211 GENETICS LS, NW BIOLOGY 251 9/1/2020
ROCK BIO 285 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY LS, NW BIOLOGY 361 1/22/2023
ROCK BIO 286 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY LS, NW BIOLOGY 362 1/22/2023
ROCK BUS 110 PERSONAL FINANCE RE, GW FNBSLW 101;  UWX FN210 1/1/2018
ROCK BUS 204 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING CC ACCOUNT 249 9/1/2020
ROCK BUS 230 INTRO TO MGMT INFO SYSTEM CC ITSCM 280 9/1/2020
ROCK BUS 242 BUSINESS ETHICS GH, RE PHILSPHY 246 5/14/2022
ROCK BUS 243 ECONOMIC & BUSINESS STATS NW, QL ECO 243;  ECON 245 9/1/2020
ROCK BUS 244 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS IK BEINDP 200 9/1/2020
ROCK CHE 124 APPLIED CHEM AND SOCIETY LS, GL, NW CHEM 100 9/1/2020
ROCK CHE 145 GENERAL CHEM I LS, GL, NW, QL CHEM 102 9/1/2020
ROCK CHE 155 GENERAL CHEM II LS, GL, NW, QL CHEM 104 9/1/2020
ROCK CHE 343 ORGANIC CHEM I NW CHEM 251 9/1/2020
ROCK CHE 352 ORGANIC CHEM LAB LS, NW CHEM 261 9/1/2020
ROCK CPS 105 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS GQ COMPSCI 162 9/1/2020
ROCK CPS 216 PROGRAMMING IN C++ CC, GQ, QL COMPSCI 174 9/1/2020
ROCK CPS 245 COMPSCI I: OBJ-ORNTD PROG CC, GQ, QL COMPSCI 172 9/3/2007
ROCK CPS 255 COMPSCI II: OBJ & DATA AB COMPSCI 220 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 101 INTRO INTERPERSONAL COMM EC, GS COMM 228;  UWX CM114 9/1/2022
ROCK CTA 103 INTRO TO PUBLIC SPEAKING EC COMM 110;  UWX CM101 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 130 INTRO TO THEATRE GA, HC THEATRE 100 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 150 INTRO TO FILM GA, HC COMM 236 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 201 INTRO TO MASS COMMUNICATI HC, GS COMM 131 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 232 INTRO TO ACTING CC THEATRE 120 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 266 GROUP DISCUSSION GH, HC COMM 242 9/1/2022
ROCK CTA 368 THEORY AND PRACTICE COMM 345 9/1/2020
ROCK CTA 410 INTERCULTURAL COMM DV, GE COMM 424 9/1/2020
ROCK ECO 203 ECON-MACRO CC, GS ECON 202;  UWX EC203 9/1/2020
ROCK ECO 204 ECON-MICRO CC, GS ECON 201;  UWX EC204 9/1/2020
ROCK ECO 230 MONEY & BANKING CC ECON 354 9/1/2020
ROCK ECO 243 ECON AND BUSINESS STATS NW, QL BUS 243;  ECON 245 9/1/2020
ROCK ECO 270 INTERNATIONAL ECON IK ECON 401 9/1/2020
ROCK EDU 201 CONCPT ISSU FIELD EXP EDU HC EDFNDPRC 210 1/22/2002
ROCK EDU 230 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY CC EDFOUND 212;  UWX ED230 1/1/1901
ROCK EDU 300 EXCEPTIONAL INDIVIDUAL GE, RE SPECED 205 9/1/2020
ROCK EGR 201 STATICS NW PHYSCS 205 1/26/2025
ROCK ENG  97 TRIO INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING ENG  98;  ENGLISH  90;  ENGLISH  90W;  UWX EN098 1/21/2024
ROCK ENG  98 INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING ENG  97;  ENGLISH  90;  ENGLISH  90W;  UWX EN098 1/21/2024
ROCK ENG 100 INTENSIVE WRITING/READING ENGLISH 100 9/1/2020
ROCK ENG 101 COLL WRITING-CRIT READING ENGLISH 101;  ENGLISH 101W;  UWX EN101 9/1/2020
ROCK ENG 102 CRIT WRITI READI & RESEAR EC ENGLISH 102;  ENGLISH 102W;  UWX EN102 9/1/2020
ROCK ENG 203 CREATIVE WRITING I GA, CC ENGLISH 274;  UWX EN203 9/1/2020
ROCK GEO 130 ENVIRONL SUSTAINABILITY GG, RE GEOGRPY 252 9/4/2024
ROCK GSW 101 INTRO GENDER SEX WOMEN ST GE, RE UWX GS101;  WOMENST 100 9/1/2020
ROCK HES 101 BEGINNING PICKLEBALL GW PEGNRL 122 1/26/2025
ROCK HES 109 WEIGHT TRAINING GW PEGNRL 167 9/2/2024
ROCK HES 127 FITNESS FOR LIFE CC, GW PEGNRL 192;  PEGNRL 192W 12/27/2016
ROCK HES 146 YOGA - RELAXATION GW PEGNRL 141 9/2/2024
ROCK HES 206 PERSONAL HEALTH & WELLNES RE HEALTHED 181 9/1/2020
ROCK HES 209 NUTRITION & WEIGHT MGMT NW, GW PEPROF 282;  UWX HE209 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 101 US HISTORY TO CIVIL WAR DV, GH, HC HISTRY 124 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 102 U.S. CIVIL WAR TO PRESENT DV, GH, HC HISTRY 125;  UWX HS102 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 105 WEST CIV TO RENAISSANCE GH, HC HISTRY 154 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 106 WES CIV RENAIS TO CURRENT GH, HC HISTRY 155 5/14/2022
ROCK HIS 127 WORLD IN THE 20TH CENTURY GH, IK CORE 120;  UWX HS127 9/1/2022
ROCK HIS 204 INTRO TO PUBLIC HISTORY CC HISTRY 202 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 208 FILM AS SOCIAL HISTORY CC, GH HISTRY 110 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 215 MEDIEVAL EUROPE HC HISTRY 354 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 218 THE U.S. AND VIETNAM HC HISTRY 394 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 286 US HIST 1945-PRESENT GH, HC HIS 297;  HISTRY 307 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 289 COL & REV AMER, 1607-1789 GH, HC HISTRY 301 9/1/2020
ROCK HIS 297 U.S., 1917 TO PRESENT GH, HC HIS 286;  HISTRY 307 9/1/2020
ROCK MAT  91 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA MAT  97;  MATH  41;  MATH  41W;  UWX MA091 1/21/2024
ROCK MAT  97 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA MAT  91;  MATH  41;  MATH  41W;  UWX MA091 1/21/2024
ROCK MAT 103 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA MAT 105;  MATH 141;  MATH 141W 1/21/2024
ROCK MAT 105 INTRO TO COLLEGE ALGEBRA MAT 103;  MATH 141;  MATH 141W 1/21/2024
ROCK MAT 108 QUANTITATIVE REASONING NW, QL MATH 139;  MATH 139W;  UWX MA108 9/1/2020
ROCK MAT 110 COLLEGE ALGEBRA NW, QL MATH 142;  MATH 142W;  UWX MA116 9/1/2020
ROCK MAT 113 TRIGONOMETRY GQ, NW, QL MATH 151;  MATH 151W;  UWX MA113 9/1/2022
ROCK MAT 117 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS GQ, NW, QL STAT 230;  UWX MA117 9/1/2022
ROCK MAT 130 MATH FOR ELEMENTARY TEACH CC, GQ, QL MATH 148 9/1/2022
ROCK MAT 132 GEO FOR ELEMENTARY TEACH CC, QL MATH 149 9/1/2022
ROCK MAT 210 TOPICS IN FINITE MATH GQ, NW, QL MATH 143 1/1/1901
ROCK MAT 211 CALCULUS GQ, NW MATH 250 9/1/2022
ROCK MAT 221 CALC/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY I GQ, NW MATH 253;  UWX MA221 9/1/2020
ROCK MAT 271 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQU NW, QL MATH 361 9/1/2020
ROCK MUS 110 ORCHESTRA GA MUSC 162 9/2/2024
ROCK MUS 111 BAND GA MUSC 161 9/2/2024
ROCK MUS 114 CHORUS GA MUSC 171 9/2/2024
ROCK MUS 116 JAZZ ENSEMBLE GA MUSC 164 9/2/2024
ROCK MUS 117 SMALL VOCAL ENSEMBLE GA MUSC 279 9/2/2024
ROCK MUS 170 FUNDAMENTALS OF MUSIC GA, CC MUSC 150;  MUSC 170 9/1/2022
ROCK MUS 171 MUSIC THEORY I GA, CC MUSC 151 9/3/2018
ROCK MUS 172 MUSIC THEORY II MUSC 152 9/1/2020
ROCK MUS 173 MUSIC LIT. & APPRECIATION GA, HC MUS 174;  MUSC 140 9/1/2020
ROCK MUS 174 MUSIC LIT. & APPRECIATION GA, HC MUS 173;  MUSC 140 9/1/2020
ROCK MUS 181 AURAL SKILLS I MUSC 153 9/1/2020
ROCK MUS 182 AURAL SKILLS II MUSC 154 9/3/2018
ROCK MUS 273 JAZZ HISTORY AND APPREC DV, GA, IK MUSC 143 9/1/2020
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ROCK PHI 101 INTRO TO PHIL. CC, GH PHILSPHY 101 9/1/2021
ROCK PHI 241 ETHICS GH, RE PHILSPHY 261 9/1/2020
ROCK PHI 244 ENV.AL ETHICS GH, RE PHILSPHY 248 9/1/2020
ROCK PHY 141 COLLEGE PHYSICS I LS, GL, NW PHYSCS 140 9/3/2018
ROCK PHY 142 COLLEGE PHYSICS II LS, GL, NW PHYSCS 141 9/1/2020
ROCK PHY 201 UNIVERSITY PHYSICS I LS, GL, NW PHYSCS 180;  PHYSCS 180R 9/1/2020
ROCK PHY 202 UNIVERSITY PHYSICS II LS, GL, NW PHYSCS 181 1/21/2008
ROCK POL 104 AMER GOVT & POLITICS HC, GS POLISCI 141;  UWX PL104 9/1/2020
ROCK POL 160 COMPARATIVE POLITICS IK, GS POLISCI 255 9/1/2020
ROCK POL 175 INTERNATIONAL POLITICS RE POLISCI 351 9/1/2020
ROCK POL 201 INTRO TO POLITICAL THEORY GH, RE POLISCI 250 9/1/2020
ROCK POL 235 POLITICS OF RACE AND ETH DV, IK, GS POLISCI 217;  RACEETH 217 1/1/2024
ROCK POL 280 TERRORISM HC, GS POLISCI 265 5/28/2011
ROCK PSY 202 INTRODUCTORY PSYCHOLOGY HC, GS PSYCH 211;  UWX PS101 9/1/2022
ROCK PSY 208 PSYCHOLOGY OF GENDER HC, GS PSYCH 202 5/14/2022
ROCK PSY 250 LIFE SPAN DEV PSYCHOLOGY HC, GS EDFOUND 230;  UWX PS250 9/1/2020
ROCK PSY 307 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY HC PSYCH 304 9/1/2020
ROCK SOC 101 INTRO TO SOC. HC, GS SOCIOLGY 240;  UWX SC101 9/1/2020
ROCK SOC 130 CONTEMP SOCIAL PROBLEMS RE, GS SOCIOLGY 250 9/1/2020
ROCK SOC 220 SOC. OF MARRIAGE, THE FAM HC, GS SOCIOLGY 252 9/1/2020
ROCK SOC 231 CRIME & CRIMINAL JUSTICE HC, GS SOCIOLGY 276 9/2/2024
ROCK SOC 234 SOC OF RACE AND ETHNICITY DV, IK, GS SOCIOLGY 265 9/1/2020
ROCK SOC 285 SOC OF HEALTH AND ILLNESS HC SOCIOLGY 310 9/1/2020
ROCK SPA 101 FIRST SEM. SPANISH GG, IK SPANISH 141;  SPANISH 141R;  SPANISH 141W;  UWX SP101 9/1/1994
ROCK SPA 102 SECOND SEM. SPANISH GG, IK SPANISH 142;  SPANISH 142R;  SPANISH 142W;  UWX SP102 9/1/1994
ROCK SPA 201 THIRD SEMESTER SPANISH GG, HC SPANISH 251;  SPANISH 251R;  SPANISH 251W 9/1/2020
ROCK SPA 202 FOURTH SEMESTER SPANISH GG, HC SPANISH 252;  SPANISH 252R;  SPANISH 252W 9/1/2020
ROCK SPA 225 CONVERSATION AND COMP EC, GG SPANISH 321 9/1/2020
ROCK SPA 227 SPANISH FOR SPANISH SPKRS EC, GG SPANISH 325 9/1/2021
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UWX UWX AN100 INTRO TO ANTHROPOLOGY HC, GS ANT 100 9/1/2020
UWX UWX AR175 WORLDS OF ART DV, GA, HC ART 175 9/1/2020
UWX UWX AS100 SURVEY OF ASTRONOMY GN, NW AST 105;  AST 106;  ASTRONMY 101 9/1/2022
UWX UWX BL101 CONCEPTS OF BIOLOGY LS, GL, NW BIO 101;  BIOLOGY 120 9/1/2020
UWX UWX BU101 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS HC BUS 101 9/1/2020
UWX UWX CH114 CHEMISTRY IN THE KITCHEN LS, GL, NW CHE 114 9/1/2020
UWX UWX CM101 PUBLIC SPEAKING EC COMM 110;  CTA 103 9/1/2020
UWX UWX CM114 INTERPERSONAL COMM EC, GS COMM 228;  CTA 101 9/1/2022
UWX UWX CM213 INTERCULTURAL COMM DV, IK, GS CTA 210 9/1/2020
UWX UWX EC203 MACROECONOMICS CC, GS ECO 203;  ECON 202 9/1/2020
UWX UWX EC204 MICROECONOMICS CC, GS ECO 204;  ECON 201 9/1/2020
UWX UWX ED230 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY CC EDFOUND 212;  EDU 230 1/1/1901
UWX UWX EN098 INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING ENG  97;  ENG  98;  ENGLISH  90;  ENGLISH  90W 1/21/2024
UWX UWX EN101 COLLEGE WRITING AND CRITI ENG 101;  ENGLISH 101;  ENGLISH 101W 9/1/2020
UWX UWX EN102 CRITICAL WRITING AND RESE EC ENG 102;  ENGLISH 102;  ENGLISH 102W 9/1/2020
UWX UWX EN203 CREATIVE WRITING GA, CC ENG 203;  ENGLISH 274 9/1/2020
UWX UWX EN250 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATUR GH, HC ENG 250 9/1/2020
UWX UWX EN278 MULTICULTURAL LIT IN US DV, GE, IK ENG 278 9/2/2024
UWX UWX ES105 INTRO TO ENVIRO STDS GN, RE BIO 190 1/22/2023
UWX UWX FN210 PERSONAL FINANCE RE, GW BUS 110;  FNBSLW 101 1/1/2018
UWX UWX GS101 INTRO TO GS AND WOMEN STU GE, RE GSW 101;  WOMENST 100 9/1/2020
UWX UWX HE209 NUTRITION AND WEIGHT MANA NW, GW HES 209;  PEPROF 282 9/1/2020
UWX UWX HS102 US HISTORY SINCE 1877 DV, GH, HC HIS 102;  HISTRY 125 9/1/2020
UWX UWX HS127 WORLD IN 20TH CENTURY GH, IK CORE 120;  HIS 127 9/1/2022
UWX UWX MA091 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA MAT  91;  MAT  97;  MATH  41;  MATH  41W 1/21/2024
UWX UWX MA108 QUANTITATIVE REASONING NW, QL MAT 108;  MATH 139;  MATH 139W 9/1/2020
UWX UWX MA113 TRIGONOMETRY GQ, NW, QL MAT 113;  MATH 151;  MATH 151W 9/1/2022
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